
INTERNAL USE ONLY

INTERIORSSCOTIA MOULDING

MT-38

DATE:

WHI PROFILE #:

KNIFE #
SIZE:

DESCRIPTION:
WHOLESALE HARDWOOD

2024SC Interiors, Inc.
Wholesale Hardwood

BOOK:

5/2021

www.wholesalehardwoodint.com

B

17-0260STOCK
5/8" x 3/4"

REVISION:

PAGE:

F-149

BIN #

1030 Campbellsville Bypass
Campbellsville, KY 42718
Phone:     270-789-1323
Fax:         270-789-2321

CAD Profile Library

" 8
5

 

 
3
4 " 


